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s wWwN R

50 Free
30.94
31.61
32.43
32.44
32.73

400 Free
5:08.46
5:25.92
5:26.25
5:28.08
5:30.83

50 Back
36.30
36.51
37.11
37.97
36.69

50 Breast
40.56
41.85
42.51
42.71
43.10

50 Fly
35.01
35.60
36.29
36.94
37.47

100 IM
1:19.19
1:19.22
1:21.17
1:24.00
1:24.42

Jones, Brad
Dillon, Brent
Pilieci, Alex
Baxter, Shane
Brun, Marcus

Jones, Brad
Baxter, Shane
Giggey, Alejandro
Cockell, Rvan
Dillon, Brent

Earle, Jamie
Ruttan, Miles
Cockell, Rvan
Baxter, Shane
Plummer, Brody

Baxter, Troy
Brun, Marcus
Giggey, Alejandro
Lenjosek, David
Ruttan, Miles

Brun, Marcus
Dillon, Brent

Baxter, Shane
Cockell, Rvan
Ruttan, Miles

Jones, Brad
Giggey, Alejandro
Ruttan, Miles
Baxter, Shane
Pilieci, Alex

Nepean Kanata Barracudas - Age Group Top 5 SCM
MALE - 10 & Under

1991
2003
2017
2004
2024

1991
2003
2014
2002
2003

1993
2007
2003
2003
2023

2002
2024
2014
2004
2007

2024
2003
2004
2003
2007

1991
2014
2007
2003
2017

b WwWN s WwWwN b WwWN PP b WwWN b WwWwN -

b WwWwN -

100 Free
1:07.10
1:09.53
1:10.91
1:10.94
1:12.04

800 Free
11:25.50
11:50.50
12:24.71
12:26.19
12:33.06

100 Back
1:17.34
1:18.59
1:19.23
1:19.61
1:22.59

100 Breast
1:31.77
1:31.92
1:32.30
1:33.11
1:33.79

100 Fly
1:19.70
1:20.43
1:20.70
1:22.12
1:23.45

200 ImM
2:49.87
2:50.67
2:50.74
2:54.02
2:58.71

Jones, Brad
Giggey, Alejandro
Ruttan, Miles
Baxter, Shane
Baxter, Troy

Ruttan, Miles
Giggey, Alejandro
Donald, AJ
Czoma, Zsombor
McMann Preston

Jones, Brad
Baxter, Shane
Ruttan, Miles
Cockell, Ryan
Plummer, Brody

Zhang, Osborn
Elliot, D

Baxter, Troy
Ruttan, Miles
Giggey, Alejandro

Brun, Marcus
Jones, Brad

Le, Tam-Kien
Dillon, Brent
Cockell, Rvan

Jones, Brad
Giggey, Alejandro
Baxter, Shane
Czoma, Zsombor
Dillon, Brent

SWIMMING

1991
2014
2007
2004
2002

2007
2014
2015
2011
2015

1991
2004
2007
2003
2023

2025
1980
2002
2007
2014

2024
1991
2013
2003
2002

1991
2014
2003
2012
2003

u b WwWNE Uu b wWNPRE b wWNE u b wWwNPE b wN R

b wN R

200 Free
2:21.98
2:27.86
2:31.27
2:31.70
2:32.05

1500 Free
20:22.57
21:08.74
21:34.24

200 Back
2:47.82
2:49.51
2:52.61
2:53.20
2:53.73

200 Breast
3:11.69
3:20.96
3:22.13
3:25.98
3:27.47

200 Fly
3:00.01
3:15.33
3:24.32
3:40.36
3:41.00

400 IM
5:57.26
6:15.53
6:29.84
6:32.66
6:35.31

Jones, Brad
Giggey, Alejandro
Dillon,Brent
Baxter, Shane
Cockell, Rvan

Bruce, Jordan
Cockell, Rvan
Baxter, Shane

Lebouthillier, Sean
Cockell, Ryan
Baxter, Shane
Plummer, Brody
Ruttan, Miles

Buchanan, Benjamin
Baxter, Troy

Czoma, Zsombor
Ruttan, Miles
Seabrook, Morgan

Cockell, Rvan

Brun, Marcus
Wang, Luca

Ko, Liam
MacDonald, Teagan

Cockell, Rvan
Czoma, Zsombor
Zhang, Osborn
Pulfer, Kennedyv
Yang, Jack

1991
2014
2003
2003
2003

1996
2003
2004

1985
2002
2004
2023
2007

1994
2002
2012
2007
2007

2001
2024
2026
2020
2020

2003
2011
2025
2009
2006



